Starters & Bites /%

Asian Crackers | Oriental Dips
T ARG | 4w AR

Ice Plant Salad | Shredded Chicken
Sesame Dressing

KskEvE | B2 | i
Crispy Prawn Fritter | Chilli Crab Dip
Mo B ST | #7 ek koAbt

Crispy Corn Fed French

Chicken Wings

J K i X R A

Wok Fried Angus Short Ribs

Sea Salt | Garlic & Chilli

F 3R AR AN B

Dim Sum Selections & Soup -«

Steamed Assorted Mushroom
Crystal Dumplings (3pcs)

251 K ab B (3 #2)

Scallop and Sea Urchin Har Gow (4pcs)
i W N S5 (4 42)

Prawns and Doroc Pork Shaomai
with Tobiko (4pcs)

LB R BT TR 2 AT R 3 (4 )
Foie Gras Xiao Long Bao (5pcs)
1B RGP IT @ (5 #2)

Double Boiled Soup of the Day

L5 RS SN

Mushroom Cappuccino

1BIEETH R D

Local Delights &£ 4

Prawn and Pork Belly Noodle Soup

SEIT A G H) &

Singapore Live Prawn Laksa

Thick Rice Vermicelli in Spicy Coconut Gravy
N KIF AR

Singapore Hainanese Chicken (Half)

& ok a 38 (F R)

Charcoal Grilled New Zealand Lamb Leg Satay
House Made Peanut Sauce (6 sticks)
REHMBHZDFNE] asLLE

Cereal King Prawns

TR BB R B

$10

$22

$22

$16

$22

$12

$14

$12

$25

$12

$15

$20

$20

$32

$24

$30

JUSTIN

FLAVOURS OF ASIA

E/MEF

Singapore’s most iconic chef redefines the quintessential
Singaporean gourmet experience here. Our all-day, all-occasion dining concept is for

everyone — from local families to overseas friends seeking a Singaporean taste.
And here, local classics are elevated with choice ingredients and precise cooking

methods; authentic flavours are presented with a delicious difference.
Rediscover the essence of Singaporean cuisine here

Chef Justin Quek’s Private Bottle Selection

@ 25% OFF
*Limited Period Only

Catch of the Day % 8 aL#

Fresh Sea Catch

LH&G

Rock Lobster

KFF R

King Prawn

K BF &

Live Mud Crab | 3 pax (750g)
4 FH

*Style of cooking please refer to service staff for recommendation

Noodles & Rice @&, %%

Wok Fried Kiriotoshi Wagyu Beef Hor Fun
SR A AT

@ Rock Lobster Hokkien Mee
LAV N R S R EE= i)

® Oriental Fried Rice | Seafood or Chicken
2 E IR | HEERE A

Lamb Leg Satay w Peanut

MP

MP

$30

$75

$40

$30

$28

Meat & Seafood m, i##t

@ Singapore Curry Fish Head
i A H o v & Sk
Thai Green Curry Chicken
& X Ao 2
@ Braised Corn Fed French Chicken Leg
in Shao Xing Cream
R XFARGR | BXdnihdE
Sweet & Sour Iberico Pork
B o A
Wok Fried Kampot Black Pepper Angus Beef
X R B A
Wok Fried Japanese A4 Wagyu Short Rib
Ginger & Spring Onion
EEOF 30 R UELES

Vegetables & Sides i

Braised Tofu Claypot | Assorted Vegtables
ALBAT AR 2 R

Butter Glazed Root Vegetable
WAk R X HEE

Wok Fried Seasonal Greens

REN

Steamed “You Mai” Lettuce in

Superior Soya Sauce & Garlic Oil
FAEKBER | AH s

Sautéed Vegetables and Cordycep Flower
with Sambal Sauce

ERHRRER | £EH

Fried Bun / Mantou (4pcs)

YE4Z 3k (4pc)

Jasmine Rice (per bowl)

HEXRAER (—)

Chicken Rice (per bowl)

AR (—4)

Desserts #t .5

Ice Cream Sandwich (Gula Java | Vanilla)
kb = 908 OR e st | % %)
Vanilla Créme Brulee
HEFEXNBAERT
® Ondeh Ondeh Mille-Feuille
B #AAE & = EA4R
@® Fine Apple Tart 4 la mode
I T RIS ALKk
*Please allow 15mins for preparation

Pandan Gula Java Macaroon (4pcs)
B Z N2 M 4R B K A2

$40

$25

$28

$32

$32

$42

$26

$16

$16

$16

$16

$3

$1

$2

$15

$12

$10

$15

$10




